VARIANTS
2/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE
TYPE 62
Valve type 62 is a 2/2-way pilot operated solenoid valve for
general applications with gases and liquids for high flow rates.
A minimum pressure differential is required for operation.
DESCRIPTION
Body material 	 stainless steel

supply voltage always 5-digits, see code for standard voltage
Code decoding
ORDER CODE
Page 4 of 5
2/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE
TYPE 62
TY
P
E
62
C
H
A
P
T
ER
 B
DIMENSIONS
Dimension table for type 62 in mm, approx. weight in g
type G B
d
h H I L approx.
weight in gC2 C3
62.-4.-AC… G1/2 42 22 30 13,5 73 14 66 400
62.-5.-AC… G3/4 51 22 30 17 75,5 16 79 550
62.-6.-AC… G1 71 22 30 21 84 17 105 1 110
62.-7.-AC… G1 1/4 85 22 30 25 92 20 130 1 580
62.-8.-AC… G1 1/2 97 22 30 29 98 20 146 2 220
62.-9.-AC… G2 125 22 30 36 107 23 174 3 750
Page 5 of 5